
Stevens Dramatic Society General Body Meeting #2 

Meeting Open: 9:04 

 Minor Board 

o Assistant Event Coordinator – Josh Phillips 

o Production Budget Associate – Ian DiGuilio 

o Webmaster: Michael Paulauski 

o Historian: Devin Mattheson 

o Cast Representatives: Colin Gliech & Liz Lamb 

 Broadway Shows 

o Dates: 11/22 (matinee/evening) or 11/23 matinee 

 11/23 is heavily preferred 

o Shows 

 Chicago - 5 

 Avenue Q - 7 

 Cabaret - 3 

 YCTIWY - 5 

 Theta Alpha Phi Talk from Colin Gliech 

o Looking to expand into increasing performing arts presence 

o Starting to develop workshop series – keep an eye out for these 

o Looking to have a closer relationship with the Dramatic Society 

 Our purposes align very well 

 Alumni Spotlight – Dave Zimmerman 

o Class of 1990 

o Currently Executive Director of University Events here at Stevens  

 Show Packet – Kellie 

o Going through it quickly, please review it on your own and help us with publicity! 

o Actors be aware of bios requirements 

o 10 hours is the requirement for participation credit’ 

o Ad Day Information will be coming soon 

o If you want to help out with a crew, email Lauren. If you know the specific crew you 

want to join, you can reach out to them specifically 

 Upcoming Events 

ΘΑΦ’s “The World Goes Round” - 10/17 & 10/18 at 8:00 PM in DeBaun Auditorium 

Yearbook Photo – 10/29 at 9:00 PM outside Pierce 

Rocky Horror Picture Show Shadowcast - Thursday - Saturday, 10/30, 10/31, 11/1 at 9:00 PM in K228 

Load In - 11/2 at 10:00 AM at DeBaun Auditorium 

SDS’s “Twelve Angry Men” - 11/13 at 9:00 PM, 11/14 at 8:00 PM, and 11/15 at 2:00 PM & 8:00 PM 

General Body Meeting #3 – 11/19 at 9:00 PM in E222 

Executive Board Meetings - Every Sunday at 3:00 PM in Jacobus Large Conference Room 

Meeting closed: 10:01 



Attendance: 

Name Email 
Ayse Akin aakin@stevens.edu 
Frank Ali fali3@stevens.edu 
Kevin Alvarez kalvare1@stevens.edu 

Natalie Barillaro nbarilla@stevens.edu 
Trevor Batchelder tbatchel@stevens.edu 
Abigail Batson abatson1@stevens.edu 
Christian Benitez cbenitez@stevens.edu 
Ashley Bromiley abromile@stevens.edu 

Katherine Brown kbrown3@stevens.edu 
Michael Cahill mcahill@stevens.edu 

Michael Curry mcurry1@stevens.edu 

Thomas Daly tdaly@stevens.edu 
Mary Dugan mdugan@stevens.edu 
Jacqueline Farzan jfarzan@stevens.edu 

Colin Gliech cgliech@stevens.edu 
Brandon Griffin bgriffin@stevens.edu 
Claire Griffin cgriffi1@stevens.edu 

Lauren Harpst lharpst@stevens.edu 
Valentino Ivezaj vivezaj@stevens.edu 

Zachary Kastner zkastner@stevens.edu 
Devon Kelly dkellysa@stevens.edu 

Sean Kelty skelty@stevens.edu 
Liz Lamb elamb@stevens.edu 

Coleton Leach cleach@stevens.edu 
Kelsey Mayhew kmayhew@stevens.edu 
Michael McAree mmcaree@stevens.edu 

Matthew Miller mmille2@stevens.edu 
Jeffrey Miscione jmiscion@stevens.edu 

Kathleen Nevola knevola@stevens.edu 
Michael Paulauski mpaulaus@stevens.edu 
Joshua Phillips jphilli2@stevens.edu 
Kevin Quigley kquigley@stevens.edu 
Will Renninger wrenning@stevens.edu 

Kellie Vertetis kverteti@stevens.edu 

 


